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

2 bedroom basement apt. utilities included. $650. Call
after 5 873-8137

ACTON - 2 bedroom apt. First & last asking $550.
Call 853-4144 days, 853-4438

ACTON - 1&2 bedroom apartment plus bachelor suite.
Phone (519)853-5352

ACTON, large 3 bedrooms, close to schools and
downtown, avail. immediately, $850 mth., plus
utilities, call (519) 833-2038

ACTON-ONE bedroom, sunroom, $585. plus hydro,
ground floor, full bath, 2 appliances, quiet nonsmoker.
853-3489

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
8778866

BALLINAFAD, one bedroom, June 1or July 1,
$600. per month plus utilities, references req.
Ballinafad Store 877—-6639

Bright, Spacious, Modern, 1-bedroom apt. Non
smoker. Avail. June $580. Mth. inclusive. Georgetown
(905) 877-8725.

CHARMING one bedroom apartment in home, pine
trim and wood burning stove, walkout to large
perennial garden, laundry, 5 min. to Go, parking,
suitable for single non smoker. $550.
month,utilities,cable included.

Workshop available. 1-905-825—4064

ERIN township, large one or two bedroom apt. in log
house. Horse barn optional. 519-833-9478 evenings.

GEORGETOWN - Extraordinary 2 bedroom apartment
on Guelph St. above quiet office. Al utilities and parking

" included. $1,000. month. Call 873-3319 between 9

& 3:30

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apt., $675.
includes utilities, cable, non-smoker. 877-7801

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apartment with balcony,
close to general store A&P. $707.69 June 1st. No
pets. 877-3027

GEORGETOWN: 2 bedroom, 5 appliances, $750.
plus hydro. Quiet home close to GO. Available
immediately. Call 877-7910 after 4 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. per
month. First and last month required, plus references.

No pets. Days call 1-519-853-0100, after 4 p.m.
877-0696.

GEORGETOWN, two storey house, five
bedrooms,three baths, family room, central air,
garage. Available July 1st. Call 877-3810

GLEN Williams - one bedroom, 2nd floor, appliances
included. $555 plus hydro. (416)536-2430

GOOD size 3 bedroom apt. with back yard, fridge,
stove, parking and utilities included. $975/mth, 1-(905)
858-2093
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Apartments &
flats for rent

GROUND floor of house, newly renovated one
bedroom apt., new windows, 10’ ceilings, hardwood
floors, fireplace, dining room, private entrances,
parking for two cars, all large rooms, large deck out
back door, close to GO, $750/mth plus utilities,
Georgetown 873-1184

ONE bedroom clean apartment in the country,
recently renovated, bright basement apt. is suitable
for one person. $575. utilities and appliances
included. (519) 853-1703

Georgetown, one bedroom, near downtown and Go
train, newly renovated. $595. includes heat, hydro,
cable. 873-6974, 877-7177

SILVERCREEK TOWERS

In Old Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartments for rent,

laundry facilities, immediate occupancy. For more
information call:

873-8080 or visit 60 Park Ave.

SPACIOUS 2 bedroom apartment, 1000 sq. ft. in the
village of Norval, private entrance, utilities included.
$890. First and last required. Call 873-8925 from
2 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. Mon., Wed. and Thurs. only.

SPACIOUS, bright, nicely decorated 1 bedroom.
Laundry, parking, air cond., suitable for couple. No
pets. $525/mth plus utilities. Avail. July 1st. 873-6370

TWO bedroom basement apt. in Georgetown, $675
inclusive, avail July 1st. Separate entrance and
parking use of back yard, first and last. No Pets. 877-
6434

TWO bedroom basement apt. $725 inclusive, avail.
July 1st. Call (905)458-6562 or (416)654-5156

'!:p Houses for rent
3 bedroom century home, eat in kitchen, 195

lot, appliances included. $900. plus utilities, avail.
June 1. 873-4680 or 8468912

ERIN Township, 4 bedroom country home with
small horse barn. $1200. monthly. Available
immediately. 519-833-9478 evenings.

FIVE bedroom farmhouse, Winston Churchill &

Steeles. Apply to Box 2257, Georgetown Independent,
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